

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9201-9202/2008

ID.MOHD.KARIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos.4 and 5 have been served but there is no appearance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on respondent Nos.1
to 3, 6 and 7 in a week.

List again on 10.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar